87
AFM Microelectronics Inc
  Phone (858)755-7688 • Fax (858)348-3217 • 3347 Industrial Court • Suite J • San Diego, CA 92121 USA
SNT / SXT
High Voltage, High Reliability 200°C “T” Series
DC COG (NPO)/X7R Ceramic Chip Surface Mount Capacitors
• Capacitance Range: 10pF to 2.7µF

Features
Aplications:
AFM Part Number Code
88
AFM Microelectronics Inc
  Phone (858)755-7688 • Fax (858)348-3217 • 3347 Industrial Court • Suite J • San Diego, CA 92121 USA
SNT / SXT
High Voltage, High Reliability 200°C “T” Series
DC COG (NPO)/X7R Ceramic Chip Surface Mount Capacitors
Style Length (L)
Inches (mm)
Width (W)
Inches (mm)
Thickness (T)
Max Inches (mm)
Tab (B)
Inches (mm)
15 .225 ±.015 (5.72 ±.38) .225 ±.015 (5.72 ±.38) .160 (4.06) .100 (2.54)
20 .275 ±.015 (6.99 ±.38) .275 ±.015 (6.99 ±.38) .210 (5.33) .100 (2.54)
25 .330 ±.015 (8.38 ±.38) .255 ±.015 (6.48 ±.38) .210 (5.33) .100 (2.54)
35 .450 ±.020 (11.43 ±.51) .370 ± .020 (9.40 ±.51) .255 (6.48) .200 (5.08)
40 .500 ±.020 (12.70±.51) .500 ±.020 (12.70±.51) .255 (6.48) .200 (5.08)
45 .550 ±.020 (13.97±.76) .500 ±.020 (12.70±.51) .255 (6.48) .300 (7.62)
55 .650 ±.030 (16.51±.76) .600 ± .030 (15.24±.51) .255 (6.48) .400 (10.16)
65 .780 ±.030 (19.81±.76) .700 ± .030 (17.78±.76) .260 (6.60) .500 (12.70)
70 .800 ±.030 (20.32±.76) .400 ±.030 (10.16±.76) .260 (6.60) .200 (5.08)
90 1.00 ±.030 (25.40±.76) .500 ±.020 (12.70±.51) .260 (6.60) .300 (7.62)
95 1.30 ±.030 (33.02±.76) .600 ±.030 (15.24±.76) .260 (6.60) .400 (10.16)
99 1.50 ±.030 (38.1±.76) .700 ± .030 (17.78±.76) .260 (6.60) .500 (12.70)
Capacitor Dimensions and Tolerances
Outline Drawings and Lead Configurations
L
W
SNT99
AFM
225K
1kV
0511
.060/.120
(1.52/3.05)
B± 0.010
“L” Lead
.030 ± .010
(0.76 / 0.25)
T
“J” Lead
.080 / .120
 (2.03 /3.05)
.030 / .050
(0.76 / 1.27)
 Style 15, 20, 22
89
AFM Microelectronics Inc
  Phone (858)755-7688 • Fax (858)348-3217 • 3347 Industrial Court • Suite J • San Diego, CA 92121 USA
Style 500 Vdc 1000 Vdc 2000 Vdc 3000 Vdc 4000 Vdc 5000 Vdc
Min. Max. Min. Max. Min. Max. Min. Max. Min. Max. Min. Max.
15 27pF 4700pF 27pF 1500pF 12pF 680pF 10pF 150pF
20 39pF 8200pF 39pF 3900pF 22pF 820pF 22pF 560pF 22pF 390pF
25 47pF .010µF 47pF 6800pF 27pF 1200pF 27pF 680pF 27pF 470pF
35 120pF .022µF 120pF .018µF 47pF 3300pF 47pF 1500pF 27pF 680pF
40 220pF .039µF 220pF .022µF 100pF 5600pF 100pF 2200pF 18pF 1200pF
45 220pF .056µF 220pF .033µF 100pF 6800pF 100pF 3900pF 18pF 1500pF 18pF 1000pF
55 390pF .068µF 390pF .047µF 150pF .010µF 150pF 6800pF 27pF 2200pF 27pF 2200pF
65 470pF .100µF 470pF .068µF 270pF .022µF 220pF 8200pF 47pF 3900pF 47pF 2700pF
70 330pF .120µF 330pF .068µF 68pF .010µF 68pF 4700pF 27pF 1500pF 27pF 1200pF
90 470pF .150µF 390pF .056µF 120pF .015µF 100pF 5600pF 56pF 3300pF 47pF 2200pF
95 680pF .220µF 680pF .100µF 150pF .022µF 150pF .012µF 68pF 4700pF 68pF 2700pF
99 1000pF .330µF 1000pF .150µF 270pF .039µF 270pF .018µF 120pF 8200pF 120pF 5600pF
C0G (NP0) Dielectric Capacitance Ranges
Capacitance Range      10pF to .330µF
Capacitance Tolerances      J±5%, K±10%, M±20%